
First Name Last Name Affiliation Email Address Alternate Name Alternate Email Address Technical Representative Tech Rep Email

Co-Chair Kristen Johnson ADWR kjohnson@azwater.gov

Co-Chair Vineetha Kartha CAP (Central Arizona Project) vkartha@cap-az.com

Gretchen Baumgardner City of Scottsdale GBaumgardner@scottsdaleaz.gov Jill Brumand JBrumand@scottsdaleaz.gov

Michael Boule City of Surprise Michael.Boule@surpriseaz.gov Amy Peterson Amy.Peterson@surpriseaz.gov

Maxwell Wilson City of Phoenix Water Services maxwell.wilson@phoenix.gov Troy Hayes troy.hayes@phoenix.gov Peter Culp pculp@culpkelly.law

Barbara Chappell City of Goodyear Public Works Barbara.Chappell@goodyearaz.gov Ray Diaz Ray.Diaz@goodyearaz.gov

Paul Gardener Town of Queen Creek Water paul.gardner@queencreekaz.gov Nicole Sonnenburg nicole.sonnenburg@queencreekaz.gov

Joe Gysel EPCOR Water US jgysel@epcor.com Troy Day tday@epcor.com Doug Dunham ddunham@epcor.com

Chris Hassert City of Mesa Water Resources Christopher.Hassert@mesaaz.gov Nicole Petker Nicole.Petker@mesaaz.gov

Jamie Kelley Mohave County Jamie@jkelleylaw.com Cal Sheehy sheehyc@lhcaz.gov Tim Kellett KellettT@lhcaz.gov

Joseph (Joe) Olsen Metropolitan Domestic Water Improvement District jolsen@metrowater.com Wally Wilson wwilson@metrowater.com

Fred Schneider Arizona Water Company fschneider@azwater.com Terri Sue Rossi trossi@azwater.com

Timothy Thomure City of Tucson Water Timothy.Thomure@tucsonaz.gov John Kmiec John.Kmiec@tucsonaz.gov Chris Avery christopher.avery@tucsonaz.gov

Billy Elkins Arizona Cattlemen’s Association bb.elkins@hotmail.com David Brown 

Rusty Rea Phoenix AMA Agriculture r.rea@rwcd.net Richard (Brad) Strader b.strader@rwcd.net

Wade Noble Yuma County Agriculture wade@noblelaw.com Meghan Scott meghan@noblelaw.com

Paul Orme Pinal County Agriculture pro@slwplc.com Dan Jones dbj@slwplc.com

Stefanie Smallhouse Arizona Farm Bureau stefsmallhouse@azfb.org John Boelts boelts@roadrunner.com

Brian Wong Pima County Agriculture - SAWUA brian@bkwfarms.com

David Godlewski SAHBA (Southern Arizona Home Builders Association) David@sahba.org

Spencer Kamps Home Builders Association of Central Arizona kampss@hbaca.org Rob Anderson randerson@fennemorelaw.com

Clark Princell Valley Partnership cprincell@valleypartnership.org John Graham jgraham@sunbeltholdings.com

Ted Maxwell Southern Arizona Leadership Council tmaxwell@salc.org Kip Volpe kvolpe@estesco.net

Danny Seiden AZ Chamber of Commerce dseiden@azchamber.com Courtney Coolidge ccoolidge@azchamber.com

Chairwoman Amelia Flores Colorado River Indian Tribes amelia.flores@crit-nsn.gov Tashina Harper tashina.harper@crit-nsn.gov Rebecca Loudbear Rebecca.Loudbear@crit-nsn.gov

Governor Stephen Roe Lewis Gila River Indian Community stephen.lewis2@gric.nsn.us Jason Hauter jhauter@AKINGUMP.com

Chairman Gabriel Lopez Ak Chin Indian Community

Executive Director Maria Dadgar Inter Tribal Council of Arizona Maria.Dadgar@itcaonline.com Jay Tomkus Jay@ccarizona.com

Chairman Verlon Jose Tohono O’odham Nation verlon.jose@tonation-nsn.gov Justin Manuel Justin.Manuel@tonation-nsn.gov

Sandra (Sandy) Fabritz Freeport-McMoRan sfabritz@fmi.com Richard Bark rbark@fmi.com

Kevin Moran Walton Family Foundation kmoran@edf.org Chris Kuzdas ckuzdas@edf.org Season Martin season@martin-mccoy.com

Laura Grignano CAGRD (Central Arizona Groundwater Replenishment District) lgrignano@cap-az.com

Rebecca Bernat Arizona Water Banking Authority rbernat@azwater.gov Madeleine Oliver moliver@azwater.gov

Jordy Fuentes Az Power Authority jordy@powerauthority.org

Leslie Meyers Salt River Project leslie.meyers@srpnet.com Christa McJunkin christa.mcjunkin@srpnet.com Craig McGinnis Craig.McGinnis@srpnet.com

Rep. Stephanie Stahl Hamilton AZ State House of Representatives sstahlhamilton@azleg.gov Rep. Stacey Travers stravers@azleg.gov Vicente Reyna vrenya@azleg.gov

Rep. Gail Griffin AZ State House of Representatives ggriffin@azleg.gov TBD Daniel Schweibert dschweibert@azleg.gov

Senator TJ Shope AZ Senate tshope@azleg.gov Grant Hanna ghanna@azleg.gov

Senator Priya Sunderashan AZ Senate psundareshan@azleg.gov Senator Juan Mendez jmendez@azleg.gov Patsy Osmon posmon@azleg.gov

Terry Goddard CAWCD Board of Directors tgoddard@cap-az.com Mark Taylor mtaylor@cap-az.com

Alexandra Arboleda CAWCD Board of Directors aarboleda@cap-az.com Lisa Atkins latkins@cap-az.com Karen Cesare kcesare@cap-az.com

Patrick Adams Office of the Governor padams@az.gov

Alexander Smith United States Bureau of Reclamation alexandersmith@usbr.gov Morgan Figuers morgan.figuers@sol.doi.gov

United States Bureau of Reclamation 
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